
Join over 20,000 
teachers worldwide

at MEOC 2015!

Boost your skills

2016

Watch and 
learn for 
FREE from  
anywhere in 
the world! 

Events listed in blue will feature multiple webinars.   
  
Wednesday 13th January:  	  

New for 2016	 Carol Higho  

Discover Stories with Dex	 Sandie Mourão 

Wednesday 27st January: Get Set for Success Special 

• Engaging Audiences & Delivering Presentations   	 Carol Noakes

• Communicating Confidently 	 Rob Metcalf

• Boost your Employability with Life Skills 	 Mickey Rogers

Wednesday 10th February: Happy Birthday onestopenglish	 Various speakers TBA  

Wednesday 24th February: Flipping the Classroom 	 Dave Spencer

Wednesday 16th March: Stories & Scaffolded Learning 	 Viv Lambert

Wednesday 30th March: Teachers at the Heart #1: Networking 	 Debra Marsh & Kirsten Holt

Wednesday 20th April: Shakespeare Special  	 Various speakers TBA

Wednesday 11th May: Teachers at the Heart #2: Finding Balance   	 Emma-Sue Prince

Wednesday 18th May: Effective Exam Practice for Teenagers  	 Malcolm Mann 

Wednesday 8th June: Summer School Special  	 Macmillan Education

Wednesday 13th July: Using Digital Resources 	 Macmillan Education

 

Wednesday 14th September: Back to School Special 

• Classroom Routines for Young Learners 	 Mark Ormerod 

• Evaluating Online Information 	 Dorothy Zemach

• Managing and Motivating Teens 	 Dave Spencer

Wednesday 13th October: Speaking with Impact 	 Adrian Underhill

8th – 12th November: The Macmillan Education Online Conference  	 Various speakers TBA

Wednesday 7th December: Teachers at the Heart #3: Careers   	 Macmillan Education 

Wednesday 14th December: New for 2017 	 Carol Higho

Register for your FREE place today!   
macmillanenglish.com/webinars
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Coming up


